COLD APPETIZERS

EDAMAME
Cold soya beans served with wasabi
mayonnaise and soya mirin

GREEN SALAD
Mixed vegetables served mixed salad
and sesame dressing

SEAWEED SALAD
Mixed seaweed salad served with
sesame dressing

SALMON CARPACCIO
Slices of salmon served with mixed salad,
chilli and yuzu dressing

BEEF TATAKI
Seared beef fillet served with mixed
salad, chilli, onion and sesame dressing

CRAB MEAT AND AVOCADO SALAD
Crabmeat, mayonnaise, tobiko and
avocado served with mixed salad

SASHIMI SALAD
Diced mixed fish served with mixed salad
with spicy sauce and sesame seeds

SCALLOPS JALAPENO
Sliced scallops served with mixed salad,
jalapeno sauce and momiji

TUNA JALAPENO
Seared tuna served with mixed salad,
jalapeno sauce and momiji

YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO
Slices of yellowtail served with
mixed salad, chilli and yuzu dressing

&+ |

£3.50

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.75

£8.75

£9.50

£11.50

£12.50

£12.50

SUSHI & SASHIMI BAR

HOT APPETIZERS

MISO SOUP
Served with wakame, tofu, aburi-age
tofu and spring onion

CHICKEN KATSU

£3.50

£7.95

Deep fried chicken with breadcrumbs, served with a

mixed salad and tonkatsu sauce

CRISPY PRAWN

Deep fried prawn in breadcrumbs wrapped in

filo pastry served with mixed salad and
sweet chilli sauce

TEMPURA PRAWN
Served with mixed salad and
spicy mayonnaise

SOFTSHELL CRAB NIGIRI (4PCS)
Deep fried soft shell crab in nigiri style

CRISPY DUCK
Duck spring roll served with mixed salad
and hoi sin sauce

SOFTSHELL CRAB
Deep fried softshell crab served with
mixed salad and yuzu dressing

NIGIRI AND SASHIMI

NIGIRI

NIGIRI (1 PIECE / ORDER) / SASHIMI (2 PIECES / ORDER)

Orange Tobiko (Flying fish roe)
Hokkigai (Artic surf clam)
Ebi (Prawn)

Unagi Kabayaki (Eel)
Ikura (Salmon Roe)
Botan Ebi (Sweet prawn)
Sake (Salmon)

Suzuki (Seabass)

Hotate (Scallop)

Maguro (Tuna)

Salmon Aburi (blowtorch)
Hamachi (Yellowtail)
Toro (Fatty Tuna)

Tuna Aburi (blowtorch)

£2.75
£3.25
£3.50
£3.65
£3.85
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.85
£6.00
£6.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.75

£10.00

SASHIMI

£4.50
£5.25
£5.75
£5.80
£5.75
£6.75
£6.25
£5.50
£6.75
£6.75

£7.25
£9.75

**If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients
we use, please inform your server or a member of staff,



SUSHI ROLLS/ HANDROLLS

SALMON AND AVOCADO (6PCS)
SPICY TUNA (6PCS)
CHICKEN KARRAGE (6PCS)
CALIFORNIA (6PCS)
CHICKEN KATSU (5PCS)
CRUNCHY SUSHI (6PCS)
NEGI TORO (6PCS)

SPICY YELLOWTAIL (6PCS)
CRISPY PRAWN (6PCS)
UNAGI ROLL (6PCS)
PRAWN TEMPURA (6PCS)
SALMON TERIYAKI (6PCS)
CRISPY DUCK (5PCS)
RAINBOW (6PCS)

DRAGON (6PCS)

SALMON ABURI (6PCS)
SOFTSHELL CRAB (5PCS)
BLOW TORCH SCALLOPS (6PCS)
BEEF TERIYAKI (6PCS)
TUNA ABURI (6PCS)
MIXED SASHIMI (3PCS)

VEGETARIAN

TOFU STICK (3PCS)
AVOCADO MAKI (6PCS)
CUCUMBER MAKI (6PCS)

TOFU SASHIMI
Served with avocado

INARI (2PCS)
Deep fried tofu skin with mixed vegetables
and sesame seeds

KO TUZAN
Mixed vegetables on bed of sushi rice

AVOCADO AND CUCUMBER ROLL (6PCS)

MIXED VEGETARIAN ROLL (5PCS)

OMAKASE NIGIRI (6PCS)
Chef’ s selection of vegetarian sushi

£7.50
£7.75
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£9.25
£9.25
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.25
£11.00
£11.50
£11.75
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.75

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

DONBURI

Served with a range of pickle vegetables

SAKE DON £15.00
Slices of salmon served on a bed of
sushi rice in a bowl

CHICKEN KARAGE DON £15.00
Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce served
on a bed of sushi rice in a bowl

UNAGI DON £16.50
Slices of eel, sesame seeds, spring

onion and eel sauce served on a bed of

sushi rice in a bowl

TEKKA DON £18.00
Slices of tuna served on a bed of sushi
rice in a bowl

CHIRASHI DON £19.50
Slices of mixed fish, ikura and egg
served on a bed of sushi rice in a bowl

PLATTERS
NIGIRI 6 PIECES £17.50
12 PIECES £28.00

Salmon, tuna, seabass, prawn,
eel and scallops

SUSHI ROLLS 12 PIECES £22.00
California, spicy tuna, salmon avocado,
avocado and cucumber

SUSHI ROLLS 18 PIECES £28.00
California, spicy tuna, salmon avocado,
avocado and cucumber, salmon aburi and

tuna aburi

SASHIMI 8 PIECES £22.00
Salmon, tuna, seabass, yellowtail

SASHIMI 14 PIECES £36.00

Salmon, tuna, seabass, yellowtail, botan ebi, scallops,
hokkigai

ICHI COMBINATION £40.00
6 pieces sashimi, 5 pieces nigiri and
6 pieces sushi roll

ICHI BOAT DELUXE £95.00
11 pieces sashimi, 8 pieces nigiri and
16 pieces sushi roll

**If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients
we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices included VAT.



