

COLD APPETIZERS		HOT APPETIZERS		
EDAMAME Cold soya beans served with wasabi mayonnaise and soya mirin	£3.50	MISO SOUP Served with wakame, tofu, aburi-age tofu and spring onion		£3.50
GREEN SALAD Mixed vegetables served mixed salad and sesame dressing	£6.00	CHICKEN KATSU Deep fried chicken with breadcrumbs, mixed salad and tonkatsu sauce	served with	£7.95 a
SEAWEED SALAD Mixed seaweed salad served with sesame dressing	£7.00	CRISPY PRAWN Deep fried prawn in breadcrumbs wrapped in filo pastry served with mixed salad and		
SALMON CARPACCIO Slices of salmon served with mixed salad, chilli and yuzu dressing	£8.00	sweet chilli sauce TEMPURA PRAWN Served with mixed salad and	£8.50	
BEEF TATAKI Seared beef fillet served with mixed salad, chilli, onion and sesame dressing	£8.75	spicy mayonnaise SOFTSHELL CRAB NIGIRI (4PCS) Deep fried soft shell crab in nigiri style		£8.50
CRAB MEAT AND AVOCADO SALAD Crabmeat, mayonnaise, tobiko and avocado served with mixed salad	£8.75	CRISPY DUCK Duck spring roll served with mixed sala and hoi sin sauce	ad	£8.75
SASHIMI SALAD Diced mixed fish served with mixed salad with spicy sauce and sesame seeds	£9.50	SOFTSHELL CRAB Deep fried softshell crab served with mixed salad and yuzu dressing		£10.00
SCALLOPS JALAPENO	£11.50			
Sliced scallops served with mixed salad, jalapeno sauce and momiji		NIGIRI AND SASHIMI	NIGIRI	SASHIMI
TUNA JALAPENO	£12.50	NIGIRI (1 PIECE / ORDER) / SASHIMI (2 PIECES /	ORDER)	
Seared tuna served with mixed salad,	212.30	Orange Tobiko (Flying fish roe)	£2.75	£4.50
jalapeno sauce and momiji		Hokkigai (Artic surf clam)	£3.25	£5.25
YELLOWTAIL CARPACCIO	£12.50	Ebi (Prawn) Unagi Kabayaki (Eel)	£3.50 £3.65	£5.75 £5.80
Slices of yellowtail served with		Ikura (Salmon Roe)	£3.85	£5.75
mixed salad, chilli and yuzu dressing		Botan Ebi (Sweet prawn)	£4.00	£6.75
		Sake (Salmon)	£4.00	£6.25
		Suzuki (Seabass)	£4.00	£5.50
		Hotate (Scallop)	£4.50	£6.75
		Maguro (Tuna)	£4.50	£6.75
		Salmon Aburi (blowtorch)	£4.50	c= c=
		Hamachi (Yellowtail)	£4.85	£7.25
		Toro (Fatty Tuna) Tuna Aburi (blowtorch)	£6.00 £6.00	£9.75
		Tana Aban (blowcoldi)	20.00	

^{**}If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.

SUSHI ROLLS/ HANDROLLS

SALMON AND AVOCADO (6PCS)	£7.50	DONBURI	
SPICY TUNA (6PCS)	£7.75	Served with a range of pickle vegetables	
CHICKEN KARRAGE (6PCS)	£8.50		
CALIFORNIA (6PCS)	£8.50	SAKE DON	£15.00
CHICKEN KATSU (5PCS)	£8.50	Slices of salmon served on a bed of	213.00
CRUNCHY SUSHI (6PCS)	£8.75	sushi rice in a bowl	
NEGI TORO (6PCS)	£8.75	Sustilifice in a bown	
SPICY YELLOWTAIL (6PCS)	£8.75	CHICKEN KARAGE DON	£15.00
CRISPY PRAWN (6PCS)	£9.25	Deep fried chicken with tonkatsu sauce served	
UNAGI ROLL (6PCS)	£9.25	on a bed of sushi rice in a bowl	
PRAWN TEMPURA (6PCS)	£9.50	UNAGI DON	£16.50
SALMON TERIYAKI (6PCS)	£9.50	Slices of eel, sesame seeds, spring	£10.30
CRISPY DUCK (5PCS)	£10.00	onion and eel sauce served on a bed of	
RAINBOW (6PCS)	£10.00	sushi rice in a bowl	
DRAGON (6PCS)	£10.25	Sushi rice in a bowi	
SALMON ABURI (6PCS)	£10.25	TEKKA DON	£18.00
SOFTSHELL CRAB (5PCS)	£11.50	Slices of tuna served on a bed of sushi	
BLOW TORCH SCALLOPS (6PCS)	£11.75	rice in a bowl	
	£11.73	CHIDACHI DON	C10 F0
BEEF TERIYAKI (6PCS)	£12.00	CHIRASHI DON	£19.50
TUNA ABURI (6PCS)		Slices of mixed fish, ikura and egg	
MIXED SASHIMI (3PCS)	£12.00	served on a bed of sushi rice in a bowl	
VEGETARIAN			
		PLATTERS	
TOFIL CTICK (2DCC)	C4 F0	NIGIRI 6 PIECES	£17.50
TOFU STICK (3PCS)	£4.50	12 PIECES	£28.00
AVOCADO MAKI (CDCC)	CE EO	Salmon, tuna, seabass, prawn,	
AVOCADO MAKI (6PCS)	£5.50	eel and scallops	
CUCUMBER MAKI (6PCS)	£5.50	SUSHI ROLLS 12 PIECES	£22.00
COCOMBER MARI (OF CS)	25.50		£22.00
TOFU SASHIMI	£5.50	California, spicy tuna, salmon avocado, avocado and cucumber	
Served with avocado	25.50	avocado and cucumber	
Served with avocado		SUSHI ROLLS 18 PIECES	£28.00
INARI (2PCS)	£5.75	California, spicy tuna, salmon avocado,	
Deep fried tofu skin with mixed vegetables		avocado and cucumber, salmon aburi and	
and sesame seeds		tuna aburi	
KO TUZAN	£6.00	SASHIMI 8 PIECES	(22.00
Mixed vegetables on bed of sushi rice	20.00		£22.00
Mixed vegetables on bed of susin rice		Salmon, tuna, seabass, yellowtail	
		SASHIMI 14 PIECES	£36.00
AVOCADO AND CUCUMBER ROLL (6PCS)	£6.00	Salmon, tuna, seabass, yellowtail, botan ebi, scallo	ps,
		hokkigai	
		ICHI COMBINATION	£40.00
MIXED VEGETARIAN ROLL (5PCS)	£8.00		£40.00
		6 pieces sashimi, 5 pieces nigiri and	
OMAKASE NIGIRI (6PCS)	£8.00	6 pieces sushi roll	
Chef`s selection of vegetarian sushi		ICHI BOAT DELUXE	£95.00
		11 pieces sashimi, 8 pieces nigiri and	
		16 pieces sushi roll	

^{**}If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.